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Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 16 POR-613 992TurboS 1'51.055 21 147.916
2 14 oA R32GT-R 1'54.181 12 3.126 3.126 143.866
3 8 EoivY 911GT3 1'54.515 16 3.460 0.334 143.447
4 9  HhWnN992GT3 K NY1911GT3 1'55.081 16 4.026 0.566 142.741
5 7 WFHGT-R GT-R 1'55.491 20 4.436 0.410 142.234
6 53 Adbten A45s 1'56.543 18  5.488 1.052 140.951
7 4 TEIGTR GTR=A% 1'58.206 22 7151 1.663 138.968
8 12  98144%US 981747US 1'58.516 14 7461 0.310 138.604
9 2 9912 911 1'59.457 20 8402 0.941 137.512
10 10 SHIGE981 981747US 2'00.179 22 9124 0722 136.686
11 17 =AIEAVAD GOLF7.5 GTI 2'00.632 11 9577 0453 136.173
12 5 OGU GTR 2'01.061 24 10.006 0.429 135.690
13 13 FEFEOLE GSF 2'04.193 18 13.138 3.132 132.268
14 6 FEFEYE IS F 2'04.419 16 13.364 0.226 132.028
15 3  HEOCLA45S CLA45S 2'04.477 17 13422 0.058 131.967
16 18 MNB718c Porscie718Cayman 2'06.329 25 15274 1.852 130.032
17 11 sakuI$y—Y hE 2'09.639 20 18584 3.310 126.712

Entry :96 Start :17




